Redexim ?
Level-Spike 1700

The Level-Spike is a fast and proven machine for the creation of
aeration slits to aid drainage and allow air into turf surfaces. The
Level-Spike can achieve a maximum depth of 25cm /10" and as a
range of optional knives to alter the slit pattern including hollow tines

to pull cores

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)

Max. Working depth (inch)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Slit distance between the knives (mm)

Slit distance between the knives (inch)

Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)
Min. Tractor HP required

Min. lifting capacity (kg)

Min. lifting capacity (LBS)

Max. capacity ( m? hr)

Max. capacity (ft? hr)

Three-point hitch

Lubricant

Updated

Redexim World Headquarters
redexim@redexim.com

+31 (0)30 69 33 227

Redexim North America
PaulH@redeximna.com
t+1(0)636 825 8300
f+1(0)636 825 8302

© 2022 Redexim World https://www.redexim.com

113.170.000
1.8

72

250

10

405

890

150

6

330

13

35

500

1100

9000

81000

3-point CAT 1-2
EP 2
2020-04-10 00:40:01.0

Redexim United Kingdom
sales@redeximuk.com
+44(0)1428 661222




