

Level-Spike 1700

The Level-Spike is a fast and proven machine for the creation of aeration slits to aid drainage and allow air into turf surfaces. The Level-Spike can achieve a maximum depth of 25cm / 10" and as a range of optional knives to alter the slit pattern including hollow tines to pull cores





Specifications	
SKU	113.170.000
Working width (m)	1.8
Working width (inch)	72
Max. Working depth (mm)	250
Max. Working depth (inch)	10
Weight (kg)	405
Weight (lbs)	890
Slit distance between the knives (mm)	150
Slit distance between the knives (inch)	6
Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)	330
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)	13
Min. Tractor HP required	35
Min. lifting capacity (kg)	500
Min. lifting capacity (LBS)	1100
Max. capacity (m² hr)	9000
Max. capacity (ft² hr)	81000
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 1-2
Lubricant	EP 2
Updated	2020-04-10 00:40:01.0